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Baby e Cuccioli
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GIMKANA
poweno CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA

scl cun
BOLIBENO

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
1 TN17 SPORTING CLUB MADONNA D
2 TNHY AS.D. CAMPIGLIO SKI TE
3 TN33 S.C. BOLBENO AD.

4 TN12 AG. CAMPIGLIO VAL RENDE
5 TNF4 S.C. PEJO TONALE AS.D.
6 TN0O6 S.C. VERMIGLIO TONALE A
7 TNO1 SKI TEAM VALDISOLE A.S.
8 TNEO SKI TEAM PAGANELLA AS.
9 TNE1l SCI CLUB ANAUNE- CLES
10 TNFO U.S. RUFFRE' - MENDOLA

06-01-2016 / COSTE DI BOLBENO

1772

638

574

556

549

399

354

341

263

128

TEMPO TOTALE
PUNTI

GC/1
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